
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

2022 Kepro Atrezzo Provider Portal Trainings 

DATE TIME Topic 

Wednesday, January 26, 2022 10 AM 
EST 

How to Submit Additional Clinical Information 

Wednesday, February 16, 2022 10 AM 
EST 

 How to Submit Inpatient Request  

Tuesday, March 22, 2022 10 AM 
EST 

How to Submit Outpatient Request  

Tuesday, April 19, 2022 10 AM 
EST 

Atrezzo Provider Portal System Navigation  

Tuesday, May 24, 2022 10 AM 
EST 

How to Submit Additional Clinical Information 

Tuesday, June 21, 2022 10 AM 
EST 

How to Submit Inpatient Request  

Tuesday, July 19, 2022 10 AM 
EST 

How to Submit Outpatient Request  

Tuesday, August 23, 2022 10 AM 
EST 

Atrezzo Provider Portal System Navigation 

Tuesday, September 20, 2022 10 AM 
EST 

How to Submit Additional Clinical Information 

Tuesday, October 18, 2022 10 AM 
EST 

How to Submit Inpatient Request 

Tuesday, November 15, 2022 10 AM 
EST 

How to Submit Outpatient Request  

Tuesday, December 20, 2022 10 AM 
EST 

Atrezzo Provider Portal System Navigation 

      

      

2022 Kepro Quarterly Trainings 

DATE TIME Topic 

Wednesday, February 23, 2022 2 PM EST Transplants Service Authorization Requirements  

Wednesday, June 15, 2022 2 PM EST Durable Medical Equipment (DME) Service Authorization Requirements  


